
DRESSAGE TIMES – Sunday 11 September 2011 

Judge:  Susan Harrington___________________________________ 
 
Class: 1 - Newcomer Dressage – Walk/Trot Test 1 
 

Time No. Rider Horse J/AA/Open Score Place 

9.00 1 Andrea Pasztor Reno AA   

9.05 8 Angela Bauer Kit the Kat AA   

9.10 9 Marley Blok Diamond Junior   

9.15 14 Emily Stanzel TD Handsome Junior   

9.20 15 Cheryl Gaumont Highland Magic Grace AA   

9.25 16 Debra Elder Tom Tom AA   

9.30 18 Anaisse Simon  Mica Junior   

9.35 19 Tara O’ Driscoll Simple Solution Junior   

9.40 29 Heather Seeler Windswept Jade Open   

9.45 21 Courtney Cavanagh Anybody’s Game AA   

9.50 22 Emily Isaac AA   

 
Class: 2 - Newcomer Dressage – Walk/Trot Test 2 
 

Time No. Rider Horse J/AA/Open Score Place 

10.00 1 Andrea Pasztor Reno AA   

10.05 8 Angela Bauer Kit the Kat AA   

10.10 9 Marley Blok Diamond Junior   

10.15 14 Emily Stanzel TD Handsome Junior   

10.20 15 Cheryl Gaumont Highland Magic Grace AA   

10.25 17 Bonnie Vallentyne Tom Tom AA   

10.30 18 Anaisse Simon  Mica Junior   

10.35 19 Tara O’ Driscoll Simple Solution Junior   

10.40 29 Heather Seeler Windswept Jade Open   

10.45 21 Courtney Cavanagh Anybody’s Game AA   

10.50 22 Emily Isaac AA   

 
Class: 3 – Newcomer Dressage Walk/Trot Group 
 

Time No. Rider Horse J/AA/Open Score Place 

11am 1 Andrea Pasztor Reno AA   

 8 Angela Bauer Kit the Kat AA   

 9 Marley Blok Diamond Junior   

 14 Emily Stanzel TD Handsome Junior   

 15 Cheryl Gaumont Highland Magic Grace AA   

 17 Bonnie Vallentyne Tom Tom AA   

 18 Anaisse Simon  Mica Junior   

 19 Tara O’ Driscoll Simple Solution Junior   

 23 Bryn Milton Talk O’ the Town Junior   



Class: 4 –Training Test 1 
 

Time No. Rider Horse J/AA/Open Score Place 

11.30 24 Gemma Carlson Ember AA   

11.35 25 Leslie Dalters Windswept Moon AA   

11.40 26 Nicola Clark Sunny AA   

11.45 27 Nonie Smart Elmo Open   

11.50 28 Kerri Sargent Dino Open   

11.55 30 Gemma Carlson Corona AA   

12.00 31 Caitlin Stead Oreo Junior   

12.05 32 Mya McHugh Misty Junior   

12.10 2 Holly ? Donner AA   

 
Class: 5 –Training Test 2 
 

Time No. Rider Horse J/AA/Open Score Place 

12.20 24 Leslie Dalters Windswept Moon AA   

12.25 25 Gemma Carlson Ember AA   

12.30 26 Nicola Clark Sunny AA   

12.35 27 Nonie Smart Elmo Open   

12.40 28 Kerri Sargent Dino Open   

12.45 30 Caitlin Stead Oreo Junior   

12.50 31 Mya McHugh Misty Junior   

12.55 32 Holly ? Donner AA   

1pm 2 Gemma Carlson Corona AA   

 
Class: 6 – Training Level Group 
 

Time No. Rider Horse J/AA/Open Score Place 

1.10pm 29 Cheryl Gaumont Ember AA   

 27 Nonie Smart Elmo Open   

 28 Kerri Sargent Dino Open   

 31 Caitlin Stead Oreo Junior   

 32 Mya McHugh Misty Junior   

 2 Holly ? Donner AA   

 30 Gemma Carlson Corona AA   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


